Welwyn St Mary's Primary School
Charitable Giving Academic Year 2019/20

Date Charity

September Up On Downs

October ~ Walser's Tanzania Charity
October  Epilepsy Action

October  Macmillan

November Cancer Research
November Children in Need
November The Royal British Legion
November Read for Good

December Cancer Research
December Save the Children
December Walser's Tanzania Charity
December Children's Society
December Medic to Medic

December Trussell Trust Food Bank
December WSM School

December St Mary's Church

Autumn teri Walser's Tanzania Charity
January  Herts & Essex Air Ambulance
February  Cancer Research

TOTAL

Event

Cake Sale

Harvest Collection

Cake Sale

Coffee Morning

Cake Sale

Cake Sale

Poppy sale

Readathon

Cake Sale - year 4

Staff Christmas jumper day
Christmas productions
Christingles

Recycling

Donations of items

Charity Choir Concert

Year 5 and 6 Carol Service cc
Toy collection

Donation following assembly
Cake sale - Year 6

Amount

234.50
795.86
112.55
33454
91.80
126.61
167.18
606.05
61.22
94.41
626.90
100.00
30.00
150.00
100.00
100.00

50.00
75.50

3,857.12

Notes

estimated

estimated

estimated - 169.90kg confirmed
estimated

estimated

unknown value



