

Welwyn St Mary's Primary School Charitable Giving Academic Year 2019/20

SeptemberUp On DownsCake Sale234.50OctoberWalser's Tanzania CharityHarvest Collection795.86OctoberEpilepsy ActionCake Sale112.55OctoberMacmillanCoffee Morning334.54NovemberCancer ResearchCake Sale91.80NovemberChildren in NeedCake Sale167.18NovemberThe Royal British LegionPoppy sale167.18NovemberCancer ResearchCake Sale - year 461.22DecemberCancer ResearchCake Sale - year 461.22DecemberSave the ChildrenStaff Christmas jumper day94.41DecemberValser's Tanzania CharityChristingles100.00DecemberChildren's SocietyChristingles100.00DecemberTrussell Trust Food BankDonations of items150.00DecemberSt Mary's ChurchYear 5 and 6 Carol Service cc100.00DecemberSt Mary's ChurchYear 5 and 6 Carol Service cc100.00JanuaryHerts & Essex Air AmbulanceDonation following assembly50.00FebruaryCancer ResearchCake sale - Year 675.50	Date	Charity	Event	Amount	Notes
OctoberWalser's Tanzania CharityHarvest Collection795.86OctoberEpilepsy ActionCake Sale112.55OctoberMacmillanCoffee Morning334.54NovemberCancer ResearchCake Sale91.80NovemberChildren in NeedCake Sale126.61NovemberThe Royal British LegionPoppy sale167.18NovemberRead for GoodReadathon606.05DecemberCancer ResearchCake Sale - year 461.22DecemberSave the ChildrenStaff Christmas jumper day94.41DecemberWalser's Tanzania CharityChristingles100.00DecemberChildren's SocietyChristingles100.00DecemberMedic to MedicRecycling30.00DecemberTrussell Trust Food BankDonations of items150.00DecemberSt Mary's ChurchYear 5 and 6 Carol Service cc100.00Autumn teri Walser's Tanzania CharityToy collectionunknown valueJanuaryHerts & Essex Air AmbulanceDonation following assembly50.00	Sentember	Up On Downs	Cake Sale	234 50	
OctoberMacmillanCoffee Morning334.54NovemberCancer ResearchCake Sale91.80NovemberChildren in NeedCake Sale126.61NovemberThe Royal British LegionPoppy sale167.18NovemberRead for GoodReadathon606.05DecemberCancer ResearchCake Sale - year 461.22DecemberSave the ChildrenStaff Christmas jumper day94.41DecemberWalser's Tanzania CharityChristmas productions626.90DecemberChildren's SocietyChristingles100.00estimatedDecemberMedic to MedicRecycling30.00estimatedDecemberTrussell Trust Food BankDonations of items150.00estimatedDecemberSt Mary's ChurchYear 5 and 6 Carol Service cc100.00estimatedDecemberSt Mary's ChurchYear 5 and 6 Carol Service cc100.00estimatedJanuaryHerts & Essex Air AmbulanceDonation following assembly50.0050.00	•	•			
NovemberCancer ResearchCake Sale91.80NovemberChildren in NeedCake Sale126.61NovemberThe Royal British LegionPoppy sale167.18NovemberRead for GoodReadathon606.05DecemberCancer ResearchCake Sale - year 461.22DecemberSave the ChildrenStaff Christmas jumper day94.41DecemberWalser's Tanzania CharityChristmas productions626.90DecemberChildren's SocietyChristingles100.00estimatedDecemberMedic to MedicRecycling30.00estimatedDecemberTrussell Trust Food BankDonations of items150.00estimatedDecemberSt Mary's ChurchYear 5 and 6 Carol Service cc100.00estimatedDecemberSt Mary's ChurchToy collectionunknown valueJanuaryHerts & Essex Air AmbulanceDonation following assembly50.00	October	Epilepsy Action	Cake Sale	112.55	
NovemberChildren in NeedCake Sale126.61NovemberThe Royal British LegionPoppy sale167.18NovemberRead for GoodReadathon606.05DecemberCancer ResearchCake Sale - year 461.22DecemberSave the ChildrenStaff Christmas jumper day94.41DecemberWalser's Tanzania CharityChristmas productions626.90DecemberChildren's SocietyChristingles100.00DecemberMedic to MedicRecycling30.00DecemberTrussell Trust Food BankDonations of items150.00DecemberSt Mary's ChurchYear 5 and 6 Carol Service cc100.00Autumn teri Walser's Tanzania CharityToy collectionunknown valueJanuaryHerts & Essex Air AmbulanceDonation following assembly50.00	October	Macmillan	Coffee Morning	334.54	
NovemberThe Royal British LegionPoppy sale167.18NovemberRead for GoodReadathon606.05DecemberCancer ResearchCake Sale - year 461.22DecemberSave the ChildrenStaff Christmas jumper day94.41DecemberWalser's Tanzania CharityChristmas productions626.90DecemberChildren's SocietyChristingles100.00estimatedDecemberMedic to MedicRecycling30.00estimatedDecemberTrussell Trust Food BankDonations of items150.00estimated - 169.90kg confirmedDecemberSt Mary's ChurchYear 5 and 6 Carol Service cc100.00estimatedJanuaryHerts & Essex Air AmbulanceDonation following assembly50.0050.00	November	Cancer Research	Cake Sale	91.80	
NovemberRead for GoodReadathon606.05DecemberCancer ResearchCake Sale - year 461.22DecemberSave the ChildrenStaff Christmas jumper day94.41DecemberWalser's Tanzania CharityChristmas productions626.90DecemberChildren's SocietyChristingles100.00DecemberMedic to MedicRecycling30.00DecemberTrussell Trust Food BankDonations of items150.00DecemberWSM SchoolCharity Choir Concert100.00DecemberSt Mary's ChurchYear 5 and 6 Carol Service ca100.00Autumn teriWalser's Tanzania CharityToy collectionunknown valueJanuaryHerts & Essex Air AmbulanceDonation following assembly50.00	November	Children in Need	Cake Sale	126.61	
DecemberCancer ResearchCake Sale - year 461.22DecemberSave the ChildrenStaff Christmas jumper day94.41DecemberWalser's Tanzania CharityChristmas productions626.90DecemberChildren's SocietyChristingles100.00DecemberMedic to MedicRecycling30.00DecemberTrussell Trust Food BankDonations of items150.00DecemberWSM SchoolCharity Choir Concert100.00DecemberSt Mary's ChurchYear 5 and 6 Carol Service ca100.00Autumn teriWalser's Tanzania CharityToy collectionunknown valueJanuaryHerts & Essex Air AmbulanceDonation following assembly50.00	November	The Royal British Legion	Poppy sale	167.18	
DecemberSave the ChildrenStaff Christmas jumper day94.41DecemberWalser's Tanzania CharityChristmas productions626.90DecemberChildren's SocietyChristingles100.00estimatedDecemberMedic to MedicRecycling30.00estimatedDecemberTrussell Trust Food BankDonations of items150.00estimatedDecemberWSM SchoolCharity Choir Concert100.00estimatedDecemberSt Mary's ChurchYear 5 and 6 Carol Service co100.00estimatedJanuaryHerts & Essex Air AmbulanceDonation following assembly50.0050.00	November	Read for Good	Readathon	606.05	i
DecemberWalser's Tanzania CharityChristmas productions626.90DecemberChildren's SocietyChristingles100.00estimatedDecemberMedic to MedicRecycling30.00estimatedDecemberTrussell Trust Food BankDonations of items150.00estimated - 169.90kg confirmedDecemberWSM SchoolCharity Choir Concert100.00estimatedDecemberSt Mary's ChurchYear 5 and 6 Carol Service cc100.00estimatedAutumn ter:Walser's Tanzania CharityToy collectionunknown valueJanuaryHerts & Essex Air AmbulanceDonation following assembly50.00	December	Cancer Research	Cake Sale - year 4	61.22	
DecemberChristingles100.00estimatedDecemberMedic to MedicRecycling30.00estimatedDecemberTrussell Trust Food BankDonations of items150.00estimated - 169.90kg confirmedDecemberWSM SchoolCharity Choir Concert100.00estimatedDecemberSt Mary's ChurchYear 5 and 6 Carol Service ca100.00estimatedAutumn ter:Walser's Tanzania CharityToy collectionunknown valueJanuaryHerts & Essex Air AmbulanceDonation following assembly50.00	December	Save the Children	Staff Christmas jumper day	94.41	
DecemberMedic to MedicRecycling30.00estimatedDecemberTrussell Trust Food BankDonations of items150.00estimated - 169.90kg confirmedDecemberWSM SchoolCharity Choir Concert100.00estimatedDecemberSt Mary's ChurchYear 5 and 6 Carol Service cc100.00estimatedAutumn teri Walser's Tanzania CharityToy collectionunknown valueJanuaryHerts & Essex Air AmbulanceDonation following assembly50.00	December	Walser's Tanzania Charity	Christmas productions	626.90	
DecemberTrussell Trust Food BankDonations of items150.00estimated - 169.90kg confirmedDecemberWSM SchoolCharity Choir Concert100.00estimatedDecemberSt Mary's ChurchYear 5 and 6 Carol Service cc100.00estimatedAutumn teri Walser's Tanzania CharityToy collectionunknown valueJanuaryHerts & Essex Air AmbulanceDonation following assembly50.00	December	Children's Society	Christingles	100.00	estimated
DecemberWSM SchoolCharity Choir Concert100.00estimatedDecemberSt Mary's ChurchYear 5 and 6 Carol Service co100.00estimatedAutumn terWalser's Tanzania CharityToy collectionunknown valueJanuaryHerts & Essex Air AmbulanceDonation following assembly50.00	December	Medic to Medic	Recycling	30.00	estimated
DecemberSt Mary's ChurchYear 5 and 6 Carol Service cc100.00estimatedAutumn teri Walser's Tanzania CharityToy collectionunknown valueJanuaryHerts & Essex Air AmbulanceDonation following assembly50.00	December	Trussell Trust Food Bank	Donations of items	150.00	estimated - 169.90kg confirmed
Autumn teri Walser's Tanzania CharityToy collectionunknown valueJanuaryHerts & Essex Air AmbulanceDonation following assembly50.00	December	WSM School	Charity Choir Concert	100.00	estimated
January Herts & Essex Air Ambulance Donation following assembly 50.00	December	St Mary's Church	Year 5 and 6 Carol Service co	100.00	estimated
	Autumn ter	'ı Walser's Tanzania Charity	Toy collection		unknown value
February Cancer Research Cake sale - Year 6 75.50	January	Herts & Essex Air Ambulance	Donation following assembly	50.00	
	February	Cancer Research	Cake sale - Year 6	75.50	

TOTAL

3,857.12